
S DIV: LOTS 19, 20, 21 & 22 BLOC

690-485, 732-415, 831-2064, DC 1

CNFF ENTERPRISES LLC
358 NORTH MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-13835-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

08/26/2025 TP 0.27 25,988 0 0 25,988

STANDARD
1

98,545
800

25,988
125,333

0
125,333

0
125,333
125,333

800

97,150

1538/2059 4/25/2025 WD Q I 01 168,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARENCIBIA YISANDRA GO

CNFF ENTERPRISES LL

1347/2713 11/13/2017 WD Q I 01 79,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY A KEEN & TIA 

YISANDRA GONZALEZ A
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SALE:3:1: HOUSE ON PROPERTY - BEING TORN DOWN - VA

000047415 Roof Replacement 7,087 06/08/2023

885 SFR 170 02/05/1997

HX Base Yr

385 SW ALACHUA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 960 112.8000 126.34 121,286 1997 2010 0 0 0 18.75 81.25

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 98,545

960 960 98,545

BAS= W40 S24 E40 N24$.

BAS

40

24

40

24

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2026 2025 100 800

800

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RO 110.00 105.00 11,550.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 25,988


